TUESDAY - WOMEN

SHARKS

THAT'S WHAT SHE SET

EZ PASS
TBG'S
JOEY'S

DW FENCE
RICHARDS

MARLINS

LOBSTER
JOEY'S WEST
ANDIS
DOOBIES
DEWEY'S
TBG'S

ICE BUCKETS!

STINGRAY

voting, school program ect..

Postponed

w

L

13
28
26
22
20
8
0

oo ocooor

16
35

17
22

oOooor

10/26

P WWOoOON

10/26

10/26

NOOWWER

11/2

NOFRPNRFEFW

11/2

NEFEEFPWON

11/2

P WNEFEDNO

P NMNNOWER

11/9

WNNEFEEFPON

11/9

w o wwoo

11/9

OFRL NNWER

O WOoOOoOww

11/16

11/16

11/16

11/23

NFEFNORFRW

11/23

P NWNOPR

11/23

P NP WDNO

NFPORFR,WN

11/30

WWOoOOoOow

11/30

NNEFEEFPOW

11/26

OO WwWwOo

P FPNNWO

12/7

NOWRFrOo

12/7

ONNRFPPFPW

11/30

OSpbh wonNw

WFEFEPNNO

12/21

NEFERFPOWN

12/21

OPFRP WWOoON

12/7

P NN WOR

WNNOOWEPER

1/4

1/4

12/14

1/11

WO wWwWwOoOo

1/11

OWwWwErOonN

12/21

O WOOWww

WOONWEPEF

1/18

WEFENORFRN

1/18

P FPNNOW

1/4

ONPFP WNBE

NNPFP P WO

1/25

WEFENEFENO

1/25

P WOWON

1/11

ONFDNEFW

NOWOWEER

2/1

WOONEFW

2/1

ONWWO

1/18

O WwWrFrNO

WPFRPrOOWN

2/8

WNORFPOW

2/8

W o wwoo

1/25

OFR, WN WO

O WOoOOoOww

2/15

OWNORFR W

2/15

P NWNOBR

2/1

WOr WwWwNO

NFPORF WN

2/22

2/22

2/8

2/22

2/15

31

2/22



