

TUESDAY - WOMEN

SHARKS

	W	L	10/26	11/2	11/9	11/16	11/23	11/30	12/7	12/21	1/4	1/11	1/18	1/25	2/1	2/8	2/15	2/22
THAT'S WHAT SHE SET	26	13	2 1	3 0	2 1		3 0	3 0	0 3	2 1		0 3	2 1	0 3	3 0	3 0	3 0	3 0
EZ PASS	11	28	0 3	1 2	0 3		1 2	0 3	1 2	3 0		0 3	1 2	2 1	1 2	0 3	1 2	2
TBG'S	13	26	0 3	2 1	1 2		0 3	0 3	3 0	0 3		3 0	0 3	1 2	2 1	1 2	0 3	3
JOEY'S	17	22	3 0	1 2	1 2		2 1	0 3	0 3	1 2		3 0	2 1	2 1	0 3	0 3	2 1	3
DW FENCE	19	20	3 0	0 3	2 1		1 2	3 0	2 1	1 2		0 3	1 2	1 2	0 3	2 1	3 0	0
RICHARDS	31	8	1 2	2 1	3 0		2 1	3 0	3 0	2 1		3 0	3 0	3 0	3 0	3 0	0 0	3
	0	0																

MARLINS

W	L
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0
0	0

LOBSTER

	W	L	10/26	11/2	11/9	11/16	11/23	11/30	12/7	12/21	1/4	1/11	1/18	1/25	2/1	2/8	2/15	2/22	2/22	3/1
JOEY'S WEST	20	16		2 1	0 3		1 2	3 0	3 0	2 1		2 1	3 0	2 1	1 2	0 3	1 2			
ANDIS	1	35		0 3	0 3		0 3	0 3	1 2	0 3		0 3	0 3	0 3	0 3	0 3	0 3			
DOOBIES	27	9		3 0	3 0		2 1	1 2	1 2	3 0		1 2	2 1	3 0	3 0	3 0	2 1			
DEWEY'S	27	9		1 2	3 0		3 0	1 2	2 1	3 0		3 0	2 1	0 3	3 0	3 0	3 0			
TBG'S	19	17		1 2	0 3		2 1	2 1	2 1	1 2		3 0	1 2	3 0	2 1	0 3	2 1			
ICE BUCKETS!	14	22		2 1	3 0		1 2	2 1	0 3	0 3		0 3	1 2	1 2	0 3	3 0	1 2			

STINGRAY

	W	L	10/26	11/2	11/9	11/16	11/23	11/26	11/30	12/7	12/14	12/21	1/4	1/11	1/18	1/25	2/1	2/8	2/15	2/22		
0	0																					
0	0																					
0	0																					
0	0																					

Orange means a Bye
 school cancelled games
 voting, school program ect..

Postponed